Last name First name Sex Membership Rg(l)::ilzg Club RI;‘,‘ilﬁg RI;;?d Sg;‘ii:;d
Angammana Keerthi M Gold 346531H 7LAN 1374K 1370K  1374K
Battiston Marco M None 355374H 7LAN 0000 1664P 0000
Beckett John M Bronze 278755G 7LAN 1789K 1457P  1789K
Bennett Gary M  Gold 272160A 7MOR 0081L 0083L  1353K
Bennett Judd M None 269335F 7MOR 0153L 1976P  1978K
Bentley Alex M None 7LAN 0098L 0087L 0000
Billings Alex ] M Gold 247356C 7KEN 2030K 1912K  2030K
Bland Lawrence M Gold 106877F 7LAN 0122L 0120L  1558K
Bolton Will M None 343899F 7LAN 1668K 1559P 1668K
Brook Graham M Bronze 329569C 7BAI 1195K 1276P  1195K
Broughton  Peter M Bronze 360129] 7LAN 1744P 0000 1744P
Burgess Alex M None 7LAN 0000 0000 0000
Burgess Jasmine F  Gold 292444E 7LAN 1748K 1576K  1748K
Chan Tak-Shing M None 260222F 7LAN 1656K 1820K 1656K
Chibnall John M None 108303L 7LAN 0120L 0081L 0000
Chicrala Andre M None 360326L 7LCA 1215P 0000 1215P
Clancy Laurence M None 360622D 7LAN 1294P 1256P  1294P
Coltman Andre M Gold 313730C 7BAI 0110L 0116L  1589A
Cornish Brian M None 166653] 7LAN 0112L 0117L 0000
Daryanto Ahmad M None 289054K 7LAN 2038K 0000 2038K
Davidson Luke M None 355375K 7LAN 2024P 1651P  2024P
Davis Jack M None 358513L 7LAN 1118P 0000 1118P
Dobson Graham W M Gold 109737E 7LAN 0177L 0176L  1910K
Donegan Harry M None 343411E 7LAN 1657K 1677K  1657K
Elliott Matthew M None 213033G 7LAN 0000 0000 0000
Farthing Michael M  Gold 289044G 7MOR 0132L 0132L  1659K
Fatkin David M None 317707F 7LAN 0058L 0000 1119K
Fawcett AndrewE M None 110478A 7LAN 0150L 0000 1818K
Foy James M Bronze 295627F 7LAN 1787K 1752K  1787K
Fullalove Bernard M None 352233H 7BAI 1174P 0000 1174P
Fyson Max M Gold 368637B 7LAN 1813K 1537P  1813K
Galan-Garcia Marc M None 7LAN 0000 0000 0000
Ghani Surena M None 7LAN 0000 0000 0000
Giles Alan M Gold 249292B 7MOR 0158L 1838P  1879K
Ginger Dominic M None 249530C 7LAN 1663K 1631K 1663K
Glyn-Jones  Paul M Bronze 361097E 7LAN 1614P 1386P  1614P
Heath George M Gold 368196] 770  1717P 2180P 1717P
Hodkinson  Harry M None 352081L 7LAN 1283K 1208K  1283K
Hodkinson  Vance M None 352080] 7LAN 1103P 1053P 1103P
Holden Daniel M  Gold 344875H 7LAN 1949K 1671K  1949K
Holmes Zac M None 361099] 7LAN 1593P 0000 1593P
Horne Ben M Gold 351603K 7LAN 1526K 1369K  1526K



Last name First name Sex Membership

M
M
M

Hymer Barry ]
Hynes Niall

Ilic Niko
Jackson Paul Robert M
Jameson Nick
Jayer Om Reddy
Karadas Teoman
Kaye Martin
Kershaw Ewan
Kerton Becky
Lawlor Neil
Lounds Tim

Lyth John D
Madhani Hindh
Marshall John
McGibbon Ian
McKiernan James
McLellan W Douglas
McMenamin Danny
McNally Sammy
Metcalfe John A
Morton Gary
Norman Sam
Ozkan Cagan Arda
Pangan Larry
Papeenthiran Thankarasa
Pfaff Maya
Purvis Philip

Rae Jacob
Rickhuss Abraham
Ross James M
Rushton Sam
Seery Phillip T
Tastan Baha
Taylor George H
Taylor George S
Theobald Harrison
Thompson  Peter
Turner Ben
Verden Jonathan
Waite Kyden
Walmsley [ain

ESEEEEERRERZIREEEZIREEERTEREREERSIREIEIRSIEIEIRIEEsxTREE R

Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
None

Rating

Code
148377]
369800C
355213F
246658C
268009K
352422L
351856F

345641K
286409F
356092C
307508E
114718D
343900]

231490D
348115D
220315H
269288A
2890478
351854B
291774K
360620L,
318775F
352756G

341478E
351855D
289052F
350830E
359926H
152558L
353532A
118673F
345712G
362079H
362080D
362662D
249585F
307502D
306037]

316010F
326118K

Club

7LAN
7LAN
7LAN

Live
Rating

0177L
1360P
1522P

7MOR 0118L

7LAN
CLON
7LAN
7LAN
7LAN
7LAN
7LAN
7KEN

0135L
1820A
1521P
0000

1965A
1507K
1500K
1634K

7MOR 0173L

7LAN

0000

7MOR 1477K

7LAN
7LAN
7BAI
7LAN
7BAI
7BAI
7BAI
7LAN
7LAN
7LAN

1242P
2007A
0068L
0161L
1164P
0068L
1323P
1232P
1603P
0000

7MOR 1501P

7LAN
7LAN
7LAN
7LAN
7LAN
7LAN
7BAI

7BAI

7LAN
7LAN
7LAN
7PRE
7LAN
7LAN
7LAN
7LAN

1665P
0054L
1607P
1262P
0000

0000

0158L
1668K
1548P
1611P
1611K
1852K
0105L
0087L
0100L
1607P

Live
Rapid

0180L
0000
0000
0000
0137L
1758A
1592P
0000
1888K
1468A
1106K
1632P
0154L
0000
1275K
1185K
1863K
0053L
0160L
0000
0053L
1626P
1357K
1448P
0000
1677P
1739P
0047L
0000
0000
0000
0000
0170L
1705P
0000
0000
1265K
1800P
0000
0099L
0099L
1649P

Standard
Rating

2003A
1360P
1522P
1590A
1751K
1820A
1521P
0000

1965A
1507K
1500K
1634K
1852K
0000

1477K
1242P
2007A
1218K
1942A
1164P
1198K
1323P
1232P
1603P
0000

1501P
1665P
0000

1607P
1262P
0000

0000

1919A
1668K
1548P
1611P
1611K
1852K
0000

1298K
0000

1607P
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Walsh
Williams
Wolnik
Woods
Wright
Wyatt

Richard ]
Michael
Nikodem
Callum
Keenan
Sam

TSI ER

Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold

Rating
Code

121062C
344090E
343412G
363141C
349955]

352935G

Club

7LAN
7LAN
7LAN
7LAN
7LAN
7LAN

Live
Rating
1754A
1422K
1663K
1610K
1464P
1479K

Live
Rapid

1634A
1362K
1720P
1376K
1612P
1555K

Standard
Rating

1754A
1422K
1663K
1610K
1464P
1479K



